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NPFP 15000
Submersible pump

Flat immersion

Art.-No. 41.706.65

This pump is ideal for emptying flooded basements, tanks and containers, etc. The integrated float switch controls the
ON/OFF functions of the pump. For clearing shallow fluid levels (up to 2 mm) the float switch can be fastened in

continuous operation position.

Features

B Change-over switch for automatic and continuous
operation
Integrated float switch
Carrying handle
Universal connection for 25 mm (1) and 32 mm (1%4")
male thread hose connection as well as
ca. 33.3 mm (G1) male thread
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Sicherheit

8m max.3.000 1m

6m max.6.000 1m

4m max.9.000 1/m

2m max12.000 vn
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Technical Data

Mains:

Power:

Delivery capacity max.:
Delivery height max.:
Delivery pressure:
Immersion depth max.:

Water temperature max.:
foreign particle size max.:

Hose connection:

Immersion min.:
Main cable:
Product weight:

Logistic Data

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Packing dimensions:
Bar code:

Sales unit:

230V ~50 Hz
750 watts
15,000 I/h

10 m

1 bar

5m

35<C

5mm

approx. 42 mm
(G 1¥%4) AG male thread
2mm

15m

6.9 kg

7.0kg

7.5kg

240 x 220 x 380 mm
4006825 594027
1pc
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